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1 TET1220052006 : RACHEL

2 TET1220447245 : SANTHANALAKSHMI

3 TET1220732345 : ULAKAMUTHIRIYAR 1 1

4 TET1220754046 : DHAMIAN 1 1

5 TET1221267271 : LAKSHMI DEVI

6 TET1221327153 : SANGEETHA 1

7 TET1221334323 : SASI 1

8 TET1221400031 : KISHORE KUMAR R 1 1 1

9 TET1221451743 : MERLIN SHINY K

10 TET1221453037 : VIJAYALAKSHMI

11 TET1221517004 : MUNEESWARI

12 TET1221665270 : SURENDIRAN

13 TET1221740021 : ELIZABETH RANI 1

14 TET1222432515 : CHIDILABANU 1

15 TET1223157762 : SENTHIL

16 TET1223207754 : SANTHIYA

17 TET1223364171 : SENTHIL

18 TET1223455366 : AMALA

19 TET1223501473 : KANAGAVALLI

20 TET1223604032 : ARCHANA

21 TET1223610436 : STELLA MARY 1

22 TET1223734034 : VAIRALAKSHMI 1

23 TET1223734557 : BALAKRISHNAN

24 TET1223753216 : LOGANATHAN

25 TET1223766315 : NIMRAT

26 TET1224104432 : GANGA

27 TET1224114713 : SENTHIL

28 TET1224135327 : KAYALVIZHI 1

29 TET1224142125 : DURAI VELLAISAMY

30 TET1224145307 : JAYACHITHRA

Date of Exam : 16.10.2022 A.N

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
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Date of Exam : 16.10.2022 A.N

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

31 TET1224255255 : KEERTHANA 1

32 TET1224264241 : RUBA DEVI

33 TET1224315720 : KALAIARASI 1 1

34 TET1224322766 : KARTHIGEY

35 TET1224377660 : KANCHANA

36 TET1224522644 : PRAKASAM M 1

37 TET1224523577 : LAVANYA K 1

38 TET1224563765 : PRIYA DHARSHINI

39 TET1224611505 : GANESAN

40 TET1224614515 : ANANTHI

41 TET1224676155 : CHINNASAMY

42 TET1224700232 : POONGUZHALI

43 TET1225115313 : DINESH 1 1 1 2

44 TET1225315145 : JEYASHRI

45 TET1225511376 : LATHA 1

46 TET1225526126 : KAVITHA

47 TET1226072026 : SHERIN FATHIMA

48 TET1226170517 : ANITHA BOSE

49 TET1226465277 : KAVITHA 1

50 TET1226504254 : KAVITHA

51 TET1226536556 : LATHA

52 TET1226537646 : KALAISELVI

53 TET1226552627 : KAMALANATHAN

54 TET1226721756 : MOHANKUMAR 1

55 TET1226722132 : JENCY NIRMALA

56 TET1226754052 : RUKUMANI 1 1

57 TET1227017135 : SUBHA

58 TET1227154306 : SETHULAKSHMI

59 TET1227200550 : KRISHNAN 1

60 TET1227223132 : MUTHURAMA 1
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61 TET1227431407 : PAVALAKKODI

62 TET1227474256 : NAKKEERAN

63 TET1227643201 : SIVABALAN 1

64 TET1227734024 : MATHIVATHANI

65 TET1227740764 : KAVITHA 1
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* Indicates that for the question mark will be awarded to all candidates invariably

Final Key Suggested by Expert

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected



96 101 103 106 109 110 113 115 119 121 123 124 125 128 132 138 139 142 146

1 TET1220052006 : RACHEL 1 1 2

2 TET1220447245 : SANTHANALAKSHMI 1 1 1 1 4

3 TET1220732345 : ULAKAMUTHIRIYAR 1 1 1 5

4 TET1220754046 : DHAMIAN 1 3

5 TET1221267271 : LAKSHMI DEVI 1 1

6 TET1221327153 : SANGEETHA 1 1 3

7 TET1221334323 : SASI 1

8 TET1221400031 : KISHORE KUMAR R 3

9 TET1221451743 : MERLIN SHINY K 1 1 2

10 TET1221453037 : VIJAYALAKSHMI 1 1

11 TET1221517004 : MUNEESWARI 1 1 2

12 TET1221665270 : SURENDIRAN 1 1 1 3

13 TET1221740021 : ELIZABETH RANI 1 1 3

14 TET1222432515 : CHIDILABANU 1

15 TET1223157762 : SENTHIL 1 1

16 TET1223207754 : SANTHIYA 1 1

17 TET1223364171 : SENTHIL 1 1 2

18 TET1223455366 : AMALA 1 1 2

19 TET1223501473 : KANAGAVALLI 1 1 2

20 TET1223604032 : ARCHANA 1 1 1 3

21 TET1223610436 : STELLA MARY 1 1 1 4

22 TET1223734034 : VAIRALAKSHMI 1

23 TET1223734557 : BALAKRISHNAN 1 1 2

24 TET1223753216 : LOGANATHAN 1 1 1 3

25 TET1223766315 : NIMRAT 1 1 2

26 TET1224104432 : GANGA 1 1 2

27 TET1224114713 : SENTHIL 1 1 1 1 4

28 TET1224135327 : KAYALVIZHI 1

29 TET1224142125 : DURAI VELLAISAMY 1 1

30 TET1224145307 : JAYACHITHRA 1 1 1 3

TotalS.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

Date of Exam : 16.10.2022 A.N



96 101 103 106 109 110 113 115 119 121 123 124 125 128 132 138 139 142 146

TotalS.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

Date of Exam : 16.10.2022 A.N

31 TET1224255255 : KEERTHANA 1

32 TET1224264241 : RUBA DEVI 1 1

33 TET1224315720 : KALAIARASI 2

34 TET1224322766 : KARTHIGEY 1 1 1 3

35 TET1224377660 : KANCHANA 1 1 2

36 TET1224522644 : PRAKASAM M 1 2

37 TET1224523577 : LAVANYA K 1 2

38 TET1224563765 : PRIYA DHARSHINI 1 1 2

39 TET1224611505 : GANESAN 1 1 2

40 TET1224614515 : ANANTHI 1 1 1 3

41 TET1224676155 : CHINNASAMY 1 1 1 3

42 TET1224700232 : POONGUZHALI 1 1

43 TET1225115313 : DINESH 1 1 7

44 TET1225315145 : JEYASHRI 1 1

45 TET1225511376 : LATHA 1

46 TET1225526126 : KAVITHA 3 1 4

47 TET1226072026 : SHERIN FATHIMA 1 1 2

48 TET1226170517 : ANITHA BOSE 1 1 1 1 4

49 TET1226465277 : KAVITHA 1 1 3

50 TET1226504254 : KAVITHA 1 1

51 TET1226536556 : LATHA 1 1

52 TET1226537646 : KALAISELVI 1 1

53 TET1226552627 : KAMALANATHAN 1 1

54 TET1226721756 : MOHANKUMAR 1

55 TET1226722132 : JENCY NIRMALA 2 2

56 TET1226754052 : RUKUMANI 1 3

57 TET1227017135 : SUBHA 1 1

58 TET1227154306 : SETHULAKSHMI 1 1 2

59 TET1227200550 : KRISHNAN 1 1 3

60 TET1227223132 : MUTHURAMA 1 1 1 4



96 101 103 106 109 110 113 115 119 121 123 124 125 128 132 138 139 142 146

TotalS.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

Date of Exam : 16.10.2022 A.N

61 TET1227431407 : PAVALAKKODI 1 1

62 TET1227474256 : NAKKEERAN 1 1 2

63 TET1227643201 : SIVABALAN 1 1 1 1 5

64 TET1227734024 : MATHIVATHANI 1 1 2

65 TET1227740764 : KAVITHA 1 1 3

22 31 3 3 1 1 1 1 38 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 147
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* Indicates that for the question mark will be awarded to all candidates invariably

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected

Final Key Suggested by Expert


